ailiS
ralugerrI
a hsallaFFl ®
sleGaciliSr    ralugerrI
Distributed by
Greyhound Chromatography and Allied Chemicals
6 Kelvin Park, Birkenhead, Merseyside CH41 1LT United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)151 649 4000  Fax: +44 (0)151 649 4001

Tel: +44 (0)151 649 4000  Fax: +44 (0)151 649 4001  Email: sales@greyhoundchrom.com  www.greyhoundchrom.com
136
SiliaFlash Ordering Information
Particle Size Conversion Table
Conversion Table Microns vs Mesh
Microns Mesh Microns Mesh
5 - 20 625 - 2500 60 - 120 120 - 230
15 - 25 ~ 325 - 625 60 - 200 70 - 230
15 - 40 ~ 400 - 1,250 120 - 200 70 - 120
20 - 45 325 - 625 200 - 500 35 - 70
40 - 63 230 - 400 500 - 1,000 18 - 35
SiliaFlash Ordering Information
Product Number Name
Particle Size
( m)
Pore Diameter
(Å)
R10030A F40 40 - 63 40
R10040A G40 60 - 200 40
R10070A B40 200 - 500 40
R10010B C60 0 - 20 60
R10013B I60 15 - 25 60
R10014B A60 5 - 20 60
R10015B S60 15 - 35 60
R10017B E60 15 - 40 60
R10019B D60 10 - 30 60
R10023B R60 20 - 45 60
R10030B F60 40 - 63 60
R12030B P60 40 - 63 60
R10040B G60 60 - 200 60
R10050B M60 60 - 120 60
R10060B L60 120 - 200 60
R10070B B60 200 - 500 60
R10080B N60 500 - 1,000 60
R10015D S90 15 - 35 90
R10030D F90 40 - 63 90
R10040D G90 60 - 200 90
R10070D B90 200 - 500 90
R10040H G150 60 - 200 150
R10050H M150 60 - 120 150
R10060H L150 120 - 200 150
R10072H B150 250 - 500 150
pH (5% w/w): 6.5 - 7.5, Volatile content:  7
Formats : 1kg, 5kg, 10kg, 25kg, … up to multi-ton scale
Tip : Silica gel standardization is possible by eliminating the residual moisture.
Place the silica inside a vacuum oven and heat at 130 °C during 30 minutes.